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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48

Handicap Side Pots   Game 1
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Warren Leung 205 13 279 272 219 $20.00
2 Sabrina Mui 181 35 271 214 173 $15.00
3 Nicholas Lam 214 5 250 216 240 $9.00
4 Phu Hy 187 29 244 252 220
4 David Hy 198 19 244 244 236
6 Myung Kim 177 38 237 218 212
7 Willy Cho 183 33 236 182 203
7 Trayon Campbell 196 21 236 189 221
9 Duy Ton-That 219 0 235 244 243

10 Amy Wu 164 50 230 208 241
11 Michael Truong 197 20 229 184 192
12 Allen Lu 194 23 223 204 230
13 Justin Luu 222 0 219 235 203
13 Alex Ma 215 4 219 251 219
15 Kyle Wong 208 10 211 227 183
16 Nick Hoey 186 30 208 237 209
17 Darryl Huynh 190 27 204 213 253
18 Mitchell Hong 179 36 202 198 214
19 Chris Yang 202 16 199 257 186
20 Van Zeng 203 15 196 224 203
21 Mike Livingston 165 49 193 232 216
22 Ken Yao 160 54 186 191 238
23 Tony Tsui 228 0 182 269 279
24 Nathan Lam 188 28 181 235 307
25 Robert Lim 188 28 171 189 179
25 Juan Almanza 191 26 171 210 251
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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48

Handicap Side Pots   Game 2
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Warren Leung 205 13 279 272 219 $20.00
2 Tony Tsui 228 0 182 269 279 $15.00
3 Chris Yang 202 16 199 257 186 $9.00
4 Phu Hy 187 29 244 252 220
5 Alex Ma 215 4 219 251 219
6 Duy Ton-That 219 0 235 244 243
6 David Hy 198 19 244 244 236
8 Nick Hoey 186 30 208 237 209
9 Justin Luu 222 0 219 235 203
9 Nathan Lam 188 28 181 235 307

11 Mike Livingston 165 49 193 232 216
12 Kyle Wong 208 10 211 227 183
13 Van Zeng 203 15 196 224 203
14 Myung Kim 177 38 237 218 212
15 Nicholas Lam 214 5 250 216 240
16 Sabrina Mui 181 35 271 214 173
17 Darryl Huynh 190 27 204 213 253
18 Juan Almanza 191 26 171 210 251
19 Amy Wu 164 50 230 208 241
20 Allen Lu 194 23 223 204 230
21 Mitchell Hong 179 36 202 198 214
22 Ken Yao 160 54 186 191 238
23 Robert Lim 188 28 171 189 179
23 Trayon Campbell 196 21 236 189 221
25 Michael Truong 197 20 229 184 192
26 Willy Cho 183 33 236 182 203

TBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check WongTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Check Wong3/25/2024  1:28  am  Page 2 of 3



Chinese Bowling Club3/19/2024 Page 3
Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48

Handicap Side Pots   Game 3
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Nathan Lam 188 28 181 235 307 $20.00
2 Tony Tsui 228 0 182 269 279 $15.00
3 Darryl Huynh 190 27 204 213 253 $9.00
4 Juan Almanza 191 26 171 210 251
5 Duy Ton-That 219 0 235 244 243
6 Amy Wu 164 50 230 208 241
7 Nicholas Lam 214 5 250 216 240
8 Ken Yao 160 54 186 191 238
9 David Hy 198 19 244 244 236

10 Allen Lu 194 23 223 204 230
11 Trayon Campbell 196 21 236 189 221
12 Phu Hy 187 29 244 252 220
13 Warren Leung 205 13 279 272 219
13 Alex Ma 215 4 219 251 219
15 Mike Livingston 165 49 193 232 216
16 Mitchell Hong 179 36 202 198 214
17 Myung Kim 177 38 237 218 212
18 Nick Hoey 186 30 208 237 209
19 Justin Luu 222 0 219 235 203
19 Van Zeng 203 15 196 224 203
19 Willy Cho 183 33 236 182 203
22 Michael Truong 197 20 229 184 192
23 Chris Yang 202 16 199 257 186
24 Kyle Wong 208 10 211 227 183
25 Robert Lim 188 28 171 189 179
26 Sabrina Mui 181 35 271 214 173
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